
MICHIGAN

INDIANA

CITADEL OAK ROOM
3/15  THE SPIRIT OF THE BEEHIVE (1:00 PM)
3/15  DANCEMAKER (3:00 PM) B 
3/20  YOUNG FILMMAKERS COMPETITION (5:30 PM) D
3/20  MODERN TIMES (7:00 PM) E 

1

THE GHOSTLIGHT THEATRE
3/14  ROCCA CHANGES THE WORLD (6:00 PM)
3/14  LITTLE WOMEN (8:00 PM)
3/21  RIGHT IN THE EYE (7:00 PM) F

2

BENTON HARBOR PUBLIC LIBRARY
3/18  RONJA: THE ROBBER'S DAUGHTER | E1 - E2 (5:00 PM) C 

3

KRASL ART CENTER
3/13  NYICFF KID FLICKS ONE (7:00 PM) A  
3/14  NYICFF KID FLICKS TWO (2:30 PM)
3/16  THE CASE OF HANA & ALICE (6:30 PM)
3/19  EVERYBODY KNOWS ELIZABETH MURRAY (6:30PM) 
3/21  NYICFF DUTCH ANIMATION CELEBRATION (1:00 PM)
3/22  ONE WEEK (4:00 PM) E
3/22  GO WEST (4:30 PM) E

4

BOX FACTORY FOR THE ARTS
3/17  SING STREET (6:30 PM)
3/18  YOUNG FILMMAKERS COMPETITION (6:00 PM)
3/18  DRAWN TOGETHER (7:00 PM)

5

BRIDGMAN PUBLIC LIBRARY
3/14  NYICFF KID FLICKS ONE (11:00 AM)
3/17  SONG OF THE SEA (3:30 PM) 

6

NEW BUFFALO TWP PUBLIC LIBRARY
3/14  YOUNG FILMMAKERS COMPETITION (1:00 PM)
3/14  ZARAFA (2:00 PM) 

7

VICKERS THEATRE
3/21  MARONA'S FANTASTIC TALE (12:00 PM) 

8

SJCPL - FRANCIS BRANCH
3/18  RONJA: THE ROBBER'S DAUGHTER | E1 - E4 (5:00 PM)  

9

SJCPL - LASALLE BRANCH
3/20  AÏLO: A LAPLAND ODYSSEY (3:30 PM) 

11

SJCPL - WESTERN BRANCH
3/16  ALICE IN WONDERLAND (4:30 PM) 
3/19  NYICFF ¡VIVA KID FLICKS! (6:00 PM)

12

SJCPL - RIVER PARK BRANCH
3/17 TKKG DETECTIVE AGENCY (4:30 PM) 

13

SJCPL - CENTRE TOWNSHIP BRANCH
3/21  BLINDED BY THE LIGHT (2:30 PM) 

14

SJCPL - KELLER PARK BRANCH
3/14  NYICFF KID FLICKS ONE (2:30 PM) 

10A   OPENING NIGHT COSTUME PARTY   (6:00 PM)

B   EILEEN CROPLEY DISCUSSION/SHORT FILM    (4:45 PM)

C   ART ACTIVITY   (6:00 PM)

D   YOUNG FILMMAKERS COMPETITION AWARDS   (6:30 PM)

E   DR. LARRY SCHANKER, PIANO  

F   MUSIC & FILMMAKING WORKSHOP   (4:00 PM)



MARCH 15
CITADEL OAK ROOM
THE SPIRIT OF THE BEEHIVE (1:00 PM)
DANCEMAKER (3:00 PM) B 

1

MARCH 13
KRASL ART CENTER
NYICFF KID FLICKS ONE (7:00 PM) A  

4

MARCH 18
BOX FACTORY FOR THE ARTS
YOUNG FILMMAKERS COMPETITION (6:00 PM)
DRAWN TOGETHER (7:00 PM)

5

SJCPL - FRANCIS BRANCH
RONJA: THE ROBBER'S DAUGHTER | E1 - E4 (5:00 PM)  

9

MARCH 19
KRASL ART CENTER
EVERYBODY KNOWS ELIZABETH MURRAY (6:30PM) 

4

SJCPL - WESTERN BRANCH
NYICFF ¡VIVA KID FLICKS! (6:00 PM)

12

MARCH 16
KRASL ART CENTER
THE CASE OF HANA & ALICE (6:30 PM)

4

SJCPL - WESTERN BRANCH
ALICE IN WONDERLAND (4:30 PM) 

12

MARCH 17
BOX FACTORY FOR THE ARTS
SING STREET (6:30 PM)

5

BRIDGMAN PUBLIC LIBRARY
SONG OF THE SEA (3:30 PM) 

6

SJCPL - RIVER PARK BRANCH
TKKG DETECTIVE AGENCY (4:30 PM) 

13

MARCH 14
THE GHOSTLIGHT THEATRE
ROCCA CHANGES THE WORLD (6:00 PM)
LITTLE WOMEN (8:00 PM)

2

KRASL ART CENTER
NYICFF KID FLICKS TWO (2:30 PM)

4

BRIDGMAN PUBLIC LIBRARY
NYICFF KID FLICKS ONE (11:00 AM)

6

NEW BUFFALO TWP PUBLIC LIBRARY
YOUNG FILMMAKERS COMPETITION (1:00 PM)
ZARAFA (2:00 PM) 

7

SJCPL - KELLER PARK BRANCH
 NYICFF KID FLICKS ONE (2:30 PM) 

10

17

SJCPL - LASALLE BRANCH
AÏLO: A LAPLAND ODYSSEY (3:30 PM) 

11

MARCH 20
CITADEL OAK ROOM
YOUNG FILMMAKERS COMPETITION (5:30 PM) D
MODERN TIMES (7:00 PM) E 

1

MARCH 21

4 KRASL ART CENTER
NYICFF DUTCH ANIMATION CELEBRATION (1:00 PM)

8 VICKERS THEATRE
MARONA'S FANTASTIC TALE (12:00 PM) 

14 SJCPL - CENTRE TOWNSHIP BRANCH
BLINDED BY THE LIGHT (2:30 PM) 

THE GHOSTLIGHT THEATRE
RIGHT IN THE EYE (7:00 PM) F

2

MARCH 22
KRASL ART CENTER
ONE WEEK (4:00 PM) E
GO WEST (4:30 PM) E

4

BENTON HARBOR PUBLIC LIBRARY
RONJA: THE ROBBER'S DAUGHTER | E1 - E2 (5:00 PM) C 

3


